
FROM:

Kun Wu
1901†Corporate†Center†Dr†E

Tobyhanna, PA 18466

TO:

Dana Bellew Foster
100 W Meadow Heights Ave

JACKSON, MI 49203

USPS DELIVER TO:
Dana Bellew Foster
100 W Meadow Heights Ave

JACKSON, MI 49203

CUST REF: PK-4858662419169414053-0

S

J2
53

02
50

62
31

32
6-

26
38

90
79

6

FedEx Tracking ID# 3909 7507 6026
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 5 00 3909 7507 6026

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 1125 5774 13
SPOTTER-00197-0130-0020 * 1


